BRC 2025

4v4 Women's Volleyball Schedule

Team
Acehole Moms
Almost Free Ballers
Basic Witches
Free Ballers
Good Volley Ms. Molly
Ibuprofen
It's a Set Up
Post Game Margs
Quarter Pounders
Safe Sets
Shank It

East Court
Quarter Pounders vs Good Volley Ms. Molly
Free Ballers vs Safe Sets
Quarter Pounders vs Safe Sets
Shank It vs Acehole Moms
Acehole Moms vs Free Ballers

Shank It vs Basic Witches
Free Ballers vs Ibuprofen
Quarter Pounders vs Ibuprofen
Acehole Moms vs Safe Sets
Safe Sets vs Good Volley Ms. Molly

Safe Sets vs Almost Free Ballers
Safe Sets vs lbuprofen
Free Ballers vs Almost Free Ballers
Post Game Margs vs Quarter Pounders
Free Ballers vs Post Game Margs

It's a Set Up vs Acehole Moms
Basic Witches vs It's a Set Up
Good Volley Ms. Molly vs Almost Free Ballers
Ibuprofen vs Almost Free Ballers
Good Volley Ms. Molly vs Post Game Margs

It's a Set Up vs Free Ballers
Almost Free Ballers vs Post Game Margs
Good Volley Ms. Molly vs Shank It
Acehole Moms vs Almost Free Ballers
Ibuprofen vs Shank It

Wednesday, Nov. 5
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00

Wednesday, Nov. 12
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00

Wednesday, Nov. 19
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00

Monday, Nov. 24
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00

Wednesday, Dec. 3
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00

Contact
Annie Beyer
Erin Petterson
Carolyn Hall
Magen Erbert

Amanda VanderLinden
Lydia Keeler
Laura Williams
Mindi Holloway
Reed Szambecki
Jayme Dunlop
Haylee Miles

West Court
Almost Free Ballers vs Basic Witches
Ibuprofen vs Basic Witches
It's a Set Up vs Good Volley Ms. Molly
It's a Set Up vs Ibuprofen
Post Game Margs vs Shank It

Quarter Pounders vs Almost Free Ballers
Almost Free Ballers vs It's a Set Up
Post Game Margs vs Basic Witches

Free Ballers vs Good Volley Ms. Molly
Post Game Margs vs It's a Set Up

Good Volley Ms. Molly vs Ibuprofen
Basic Witches vs Acehole Moms
Acehole Moms vs Good Volley Ms. Molly
Shank It vs It's a Set Up
Shank It vs Quarter Pounders

Basic Witches vs Quarter Pounders
Acehole Moms vs Ibuprofen
Safe Sets vs Post Game Margs
Shank It vs Free Ballers
Safe Sets vs Shank It

Basic Witches vs Safe Sets
Basic Witches vs Free Ballers
It's a Set Up vs Quarter Pounders
Ibuprofen vs Post Game Margs
Quarter Pounders vs Acehole Moms



2025 4v4 Volleyball Playoff Bracket
December 10th
Please be 15-20 minutes early in case prior game ends early!

#8

#1

G1- 6:00pm- West

G5- 7:00pm- West

#9

#7

#4

G8- 7:30pm- West

G4- 6:30pm- West

#5
#2

G2- 6:00pm- East

G6- 7:00pm- East

G10- 8:30pm- West

#10

#6

#3

G9- 8:00pm- East

G3- 6:30pm- East

G7- 7:30pm- East

#11



